
別添１ 
2021/11/30時点 

日 付 陽性者

数 

(累積) 

  

現在の 

患者数 

  退院・ 

療養終

了  

死亡 

入院中 宿泊

療養 

宿泊

療養 

予定 

入院予

定・宿泊

療養等調

整中 

自宅

療養 

新規公

表分 

2021/8/8 66,092 14,263 1,045 566 97 1,950 9,241 1,364 50,975 854 

2021/8/9 67,252 15,077 1,058 567 100 1,924 10,268 1,160 51,320 855 

2021/8/10 68,418 15,637 1,082 555 107 1,950 10,777 1,166 51,924 857 

2021/8/11 69,645 15,966 1,129 581 115 2,265 10,649 1,227 52,822 857 

2021/8/12 71,173 17,233 1,159 611 122 2,287 11,526 1,528 53,082 858 

2021/8/13 72,868 18,194 1,177 624 110 2,611 11,977 1,695 53,816 858 

2021/8/14 74,668 19,117 1,171 626 108 2,726 12,686 1,800 54,693 858 

2021/8/15 76,441 19,877 1,156 619 122 2,806 13,401 1,773 55,705 859 

2021/8/16 77,742 19,154 1,169 617 114 2,735 13,218 1,301 57,727 861 

2021/8/17 79,375 20,073 1,188 627 118 2,798 13,709 1,633 58,438 864 

2021/8/18 80,826 19,162 1,220 644 116 2,783 12,948 1,451 60,800 864 

2021/8/19 82,995 20,067 1,253 652 126 2,892 12,975 2,169 62,063 865 

2021/8/20 84,819 20,226 1,277 673 118 2,858 13,476 1,824 63,727 866 

2021/8/21 86,694 20,988 1,289 681 123 2,978 14,042 1,875 64,838 868 

2021/8/22 88,389 21,166 1,283 668 121 2,942 14,457 1,695 66,355 868 

2021/8/23 89,720 17,303 1,290 678 107 2,407 11,490 1,331 71,548 869 

2021/8/24 91,036 17,222 1,274 628 117 2,415 11,472 1,316 72,942 872 

2021/8/25 92,650 17,133 1,277 643 119 2,371 11,109 1,614 74,641 876 

2021/8/26 94,357 17,269 1,284 633 124 2,463 11,058 1,707 76,211 877 

2021/8/27 95,881 15,456 1,309 638 118 2,152 9,715 1,524 79,540 885 

2021/8/28 97,489 15,952 1,310 627 122 2,129 10,156 1,608 80,650 887 

2021/8/29 98,951 14,884 1,319 629 110 2,033 9,331 1,462 83,178 889 

2021/8/30 100,057 13,493 1,337 616 123 1,804 8,507 1,106 85,674 890 

2021/8/31 101,053 12,799 1,344 612 128 1,752 7,967 996 87,364 890 

2021/9/1 102,254 12,156 1,341 632 118 1,555 7,309 1,201 89,202 896 

2021/9/2 103,367 11,615 1,331 647 124 1,474 6,926 1,113 90,852 900 

2021/9/3 104,290 11,232 1,348 646 119 1,436 6,760 923 92,156 902 

2021/9/4 105,365 11,195 1,354 643 130 1,333 6,660 1,075 93,264 906 

2021/9/5 106,182 10,774 1,332 633 123 1,328 6,541 817 94,500 908 

2021/9/6 106,632 10,494 1,334 622 127 1,318 6,643 450 95,229 909 
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2021/9/7 107,279 10,777 1,331 607 137 1,328 6,727 647 95,591 911 

2021/9/8 108,057 10,948 1,318 599 138 1,322 6,793 778 96,189 920 

2021/9/9 108,754 10,803 1,258 618 138 1,326 6,766 697 97,027 924 

2021/9/10 109,310 10,287 1,245 621 136 1,336 6,393 556 98,088 935 

2021/9/11 110,090 10,076 1,210 637 143 1,325 5,981 780 99,073 941 

2021/9/12 110,594 8,654 1,175 647 144 1,080 5,104 504 100,998 942 

2021/9/13 110,845 8,113 1,162 645 142 1,030 4,883 251 101,782 950 

2021/9/14 111,351 7,594 1,150 640 148 911 4,239 506 102,800 957 

2021/9/15 111,864 5,746 1,108 638 147 595 2,745 513 105,157 961 

2021/9/16 112,224 5,347 1,031 659 146 595 2,556 360 105,914 963 

2021/9/17 112,572 5,155 1,006 660 142 550 2,449 348 106,447 970 

2021/9/18 112,833 4,740 916 652 137 464 2,310 261 107,122 971 

2021/9/19 113,057 4,516 916 636 146 467 2,127 224 107,569 972 

2021/9/20 113,212 3,922 837 601 147 425 1,757 155 108,315 975 

2021/9/21 113,333 3,347 855 529 145 350 1,347 121 109,004 982 

2021/9/22 113,525 2,960 807 452 152 295 1,062 192 109,580 985 

2021/9/23 113,764 2,971 729 441 156 265 1,141 239 109,804 989 

2021/9/24 113,905 2,586 695 408 154 212 976 141 110,326 993 

2021/9/25 114,116 2,287 624 358 129 84 881 211 110,836 993 

2021/9/26 114,247 2,123 586 336 117 173 780 131 111,129 995 

2021/9/27 114,325 1,887 575 301 117 139 677 78 111,439 999 

2021/9/28 114,422 1,742 533 263 108 49 692 97 111,677 1,003 

2021/9/29 114,575 1,547 479 252 108 23 532 153 112,024 1,004 

2021/9/30 114,669 1,338 452 241 108 3 440 94 112,327 1,004 

2021/10/1 114,774 1,231 424 237 110 2 353 105 112,537 1,007 

2021/10/2 114,847 1,165 406 243 109 6 328 73 112,675 1,008 

2021/10/3 114,897 1,145 403 225 108 0 359 50 112,745 1,008 

2021/10/4 114,939 1,106 401 209 109 3 342 42 112,824 1,010 

2021/10/5 115,006 1,020 348 199 21 2 383 67 112,978 1,010 

 


